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SOUTH AFRICA 
RACE CARD

Race  4	 8:15PM	 ($58,800)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 141134	 Luna Wish	 60	 [4]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 20.4%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
2	 244010	 Brandina	 60	 [3]	 G Cheyne	 19.5%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
3	 212421	 Captain Anne Bonny	 58	 [2]	 C Maujean	 7.9%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
4	 662366	 Edmonda	 56	 [6]	 T Gould	 8.7%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
5	 2178	 Palace Queen	 56	 [8]	 R Munger	 8.4%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
6	 755288	 Great Achievement	 56	 [7]	 X Ndlovu	 8.9%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
7	 245715	 Speechmaker	 56	 [5]	 R Khathi	 7.9%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
8	 430941	 Effort	 56	 [1]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 S B Kotzen	 8.8%

Race  5	 8:55PM	 ($64,350)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 2400m
1	 221357	 Angel Of Athens	 60.5	 [6]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 S B Kotzen	 8.8%
2	 436928	 The Silva Fox	 60.5	 [8]	 C Maujean	 7.9%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
3	 074327	 Big Fish	 56.5	 [3]	 M Yeni	 11.1%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
4	 502434	 Sabastian	 53.5	 [7]	 G Cheyne	 19.5%	 G Paddock	 7.4%
5	 8919	 Saroo	 52	 [4]	 J Mphanya (2.5)	 3.8%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
6	 482313	 Tom Tom	 52	 [2]	 K Zechner	 4.3%	 G Paddock	 7.4%
7	 637224	 Cruise Cruz	 52	 [5]	 R Munger	 8.4%	 S B Kotzen	 8.8%
8	 666863	 Boldness	 52	 [1]	 K Steyn	 2.1%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
9	 108780	 Master Design	 52	 [9]	 D Bogaleboile	 1.0%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%

Race  6	 9:30PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 017000	 Philos	 60.5	 [1]	 T Gould	 8.7%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
2	 713674	 Masterful	 60	 [9]	 M Yeni	 11.1%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
3	 322417	 Brevin	 59.5	 [4]	 C Maujean	 7.9%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
4	 102130	 Victory March	 59.5	 [14]	 R Khathi	 7.9%	 E Kaknis	 3.5%
5	 054138	 Fort Carol	 57	 [10]	 K Zechner	 4.3%	 G Paddock	 7.4%
6	 934159	 Shooting Star	 54.5	 [5]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 S B Kotzen	 8.8%
7	 372313	 Giacomo	 54	 [3]	 G Cheyne	 19.5%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
8	 240897	 One Destiny	 54	 [13]	 C Storey	 5.3%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
9	 750004	 Wood For The Trees	 54	 [7]	 R Munger	 8.4%	 S B Kotzen	 8.8%
10	456077	 Chestnut Wild	 53.5	 [12]	 D Bogaleboile	 1.0%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
11	342169	 Lucio	 53	 [2]	 X Ndlovu	 8.9%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
12	445586	 Royal Applause	 52	 [11]	 K Minnie	 3.7%	 D J McLachlan	 2.6%

13	930880	 Omaha Tribe	 52	 [8]	 K Steyn	 2.1%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
14	895601	 Keanan’s Rock	 52	 [6]	 E Webber	 0.7%	 G Paddock	 7.4%

Race  7	 10:05PM	 ($88,200)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 291400	 Star Chestnut	 62	 [7]	 R Khathi	 7.9%	 S J Snaith	 13.7%
2	 561130	 Union Jack	 62	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 19.5%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
3	 566375	 Lord Balmoral	 59.5	 [8]	 M Byleveld	 8.7%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.8%
4	 142721	 Bold Viking	 58	 [3]	 C Maujean	 7.9%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
5	 423473	 Shogun	 58	 [2]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 20.4%	 S B Kotzen	 8.8%
6	 162508	 The Highway Man	 58	 [6]	 M Yeni	 11.1%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
7	 402412	 Toltec	 58	 [1]	 W Agrella	 11.4%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
8	 617374	 Seattle Swing	 55	 [4]	 J Mphanya (2.5)	 3.8%	 G D Smith	 6.8%

Race  8	 10:40PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 229332	 Horse Haizi	 63	 [2]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 20.4%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.8%
2	 768538	 Jameson Girl	 62.5	 [4]	 J Mphanya (2.5)	 3.8%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
3	 880020	 Lily Theresa	 61	 [9]	 S Khathi	 3.8%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
4	 950637	 Mrs O	 61	 [12]	 W Agrella	 11.4%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
5	 102999	 Pale Lilac	 60	 [14]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 E Kaknis	 3.5%
6	 948801	 Ambra	 59.5	 [6]	 T Gould	 8.7%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
7	 292961	 Racine	 59	 [8]	 G Cheyne	 19.5%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
8	 515689	 La Roquette	 58.5	 [7]	 C Maujean	 7.9%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
9	 921057	 Gimme Katrina	 55	 [11]	 R Munger	 8.4%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
10	 710	 Dominica	 53.5	 [10]	 M Yeni	 11.1%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
11	072652	 Regal Ruby	 53.5	 [1]	 K Minnie	 3.7%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
12	664107	 Law And Order	 53	 [13]	 C Storey	 5.3%	 M L Turner	 3.9%
13	 413	 Escape To Vegas	 52	 [3]	 K Steyn	 2.1%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.8%
14	830009	 Tree Of Life	 52	 [5]	 D Bogaleboile	 1.0%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
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Race  1	 6:30PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 257362	 Divine Law	 60	 [12]	 S Ngqabuko	 25.0%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.8%
2	 557090	 John In Flight	 60	 [15]	 X Mlunguzi	 33.3%	 E Kaknis	 3.5%
3	 5240	 Market Leader	 59	 [8]	 M Mkhwambi	 40.0%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
4	 5269	 What A Prince	 59	 [7]	 S Watson	 0.0%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
5	 53646	 Cyclone Jack	 59	 [6]	 K Strydom	 33.3%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
6	 0	 Cassimbo	 59	 [4]	 M Nyameni	 0.0%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
7	 504399	 Queen Nitocris	 57.5	 [14]	 S Nkosana	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
8	 62006	 Billi Ann	 57.5	 [5]	 S Nikani	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
9	 036279	 Pollymania	 57.5	 [13]	 A Kaspile	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 3.5%
10	820500	 Mediteranean Magic	 57.5	 [10]	 A Mbumbulu	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 3.5%
11	897606	 Red Forest	 57.5	 [1]	 S Tembani	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
12	670687	 Floreana	 56.5	 [11]	 B Mavuka	 0.0%	 J H Strydom	 8.3%
13	606732	 Tungsten	 56.5	 [3]	 S Nonzonzo	 0.0%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
14	 50000	 Rusalka	 56.5	 [9]	 Z Matwa	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 3.5%
15	 30	 Vivid Red	 56.5	 [2]	 S Mkhwambi	 0.0%	 J P Nel	 0.0%

Race  2	 7:05PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 047064	 St Patrick’s Flame	 60	 [9]	 E Webber	 0.7%	 E Kaknis	 3.5%
2	 3375	 Cove Fort	 59	 [2]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 20.4%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
3	 7460	 Dads Roots	 59	 [10]	 X Ndlovu	 8.9%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
4	 826	 Forbidden Affair	 59	 [14]	 T Gould	 8.7%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
5	 662248	 Andrea	 59	 [4]	 G Cheyne	 19.5%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
6	 57253	 Buzz Word	 59	 [1]	 C Storey	 5.3%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
7	 880402	 Le Warrior	 59	 [13]	 W Agrella	 11.4%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
8	 853	 Thomas Tucker	 59	 [11]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.8%
9	 009	 Time For Launch	 59	 [6]	 M Yeni	 11.1%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
10	 	 Oriental World	 59	 [3]	 C Maujean	 7.9%	 T J Laing	 10.6%
11	 85	 Quarari’s Valentyn	 59	 [5]	 K Steyn	 2.1%	 M L Turner	 3.9%
12	 56	 Wicked Grin	 59	 [8]	 M Byleveld	 8.7%	 D A Mckenzie	 5.8%
13	408955	 Stavros Christos	 57.5	 [12]	 R Munger	 8.4%	 E Kaknis	 3.5%
14	 857	 Good Times Roll	 56.5	 [7]	 J Mphanya (2.5)	 3.8%	 G D Smith	 6.8%

Race  3	 7:40PM	 ($63,700)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 819239	 Calla Lily	 60	 [5]	 W Agrella	 11.4%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
2	 144020	 Clifton Crusher	 60	 [8]	 C Storey	 5.3%	 Y Bremner	 12.8%
3	 242370	 Alwahsh (nz)	 59	 [6]	 C Maujean	 7.9%	 G Paddock	 7.4%
4	 026132	 Outlandos D’amour	 57.5	 [7]	 G Cheyne	 19.5%	 A C Greeff	 16.1%
5	 095307	 Jadeed	 57	 [1]	 K Steyn	 2.1%	 Jva Strydom	 5.0%
6	 1360	 Gold Dragon	 56	 [3]	 J Mphanya (2.5)	 3.8%	 G D Smith	 6.8%
7	 004497	 Shantytown	 56	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 D J McLachlan	 2.6%
8	 090706	 Tsitsikamma Bush	 54.5	 [4]	 X Ndlovu	 8.9%	 A C Greeff	 16.1% Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 

no liability for any error which may arise.

FAIRVIEW (TURF TRACK)
2700m near oval. Races up to 1200m 
straight course, beyond 1200m clockwise 
round turn with 800m run-in. High-number 
draws best in races down the straight 
(mostly downhill), low numbers favoured 
over 1400m and 1600m.
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SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 4.What A Prince    13.Tungsten    15.Vivid Red    1.Divine Law

RACE 2 - 6.Buzz Word    5.Andrea    4.Forbidden Affair    3.Dads Roots

RACE 3 - 4.Outlandos D’amour    1.Calla Lily    6.Gold Dragon    2.Clifton Crusher

RACE 4 - 1.Luna Wish    2.Brandina    3.Captain Anne Bonny    6.Great Achievement

RACE 5 - 3.Big Fish    4.Sabastian    6.Tom Tom    7.Cruise Cruz

RACE 6 - 7.Giacomo    2.Masterful    3.Brevin    14.Keanan’s Rock

RACE 7 - 1.Star Chestnut    2.Union Jack    4.Bold Viking    5.Shogun

RACE 8 - 7.Racine    1.Horse Haizi    13.Escape To Vegas    9.Gimme Katrina



®

13	 930880	欧玛哈	 Omaha Tribe	 52	 [8]	 史蒂	 2.1%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
14	 895601	可南石头	Keanan’s Rock	 52	 [6]	 威伯	 0.7%	帕多克	 7.4%

第 7场	 10:05PM	 ($88,200)	 		 	 	 	 费威	--1600公尺

1	 291400	星星栗子	Star Chestnut	 62	 [7]	 柯昔	 7.9%	史奈斯	 13.7%
2	 561130	杰克联盟	Union Jack	 62	 [5]	 卓利	 19.5%	格林福	 16.1%
3	 566375	贝尔摩雷	Lord Balmoral	 59.5	 [8]	 白理辉	 8.7%	麦肯希	 5.8%
4	 142721	海盗勇士	Bold Viking	 58	 [3]	 莫吉恩	 7.9%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
5	 423473	神枪手	 Shogun	 58	 [2]	 范德保	 20.4%	科特珍	 8.8%
6	 162508	大道男	 The Highway Man	 58	 [6]	 M也尼	 11.1%	GD史密	 6.8%
7	 402412	托泰克	 Toltec	 58	 [1]	 亚格拉	 11.4%	布伦纳	 12.8%
8	 617374	荡秋千	 Seattle Swing	 55	 [4]	 丁潘雅-2.5	 3.8%	GD史密	 6.8%

第 8场	 10:40PM	 ($65,000)	 		 	 	 	 费威	--1000公尺

1	 229332	海兹神马	Horse Haizi	 63	 [2]	 范德保	 20.4%	麦肯希	 5.8%
2	 768538	詹姆森	 Jameson Girl	 62.5	 [4]	 丁潘雅-2.5	 3.8%	GD史密	 6.8%
3	 880020	特丽莎	 Lily Theresa	 61	 [9]	 卡狄亚	 3.8%	格林福	 16.1%
4	 950637	欧夫人	 Mrs O	 61	 [12]	亚格拉	 11.4%	布伦纳	 12.8%
5	 102999	淡紫仙子	Pale Lilac	 60	 [14]	麦都华	 7.6%	卡尼斯	 3.5%
6	 948801	安步拉	 Ambra	 59.5	 [6]	 古尔德	 8.7%	格林福	 16.1%
7	 292961	雷辛	 Racine	 59	 [8]	 卓利	 19.5%	格林福	 16.1%
8	 515689	若奎	 La Roquette	 58.5	 [7]	 莫吉恩	 7.9%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
9	 921057	卡特利纳	Gimme Katrina	 55	 [11]	蒙格	 8.4%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
10	 710	多米尼卡	Dominica	 53.5	 [10]	M也尼	 11.1%	GD史密	 6.8%
11	 072652	力杰卢比	Regal Ruby	 53.5	 [1]	 文尼	 3.7%	格林福	 16.1%
12	 664107	定律	 Law And Order	 53	 [13]	史托力	 5.3%	特纳	 3.9%
13	 413	华丽逃亡	Escape To Vegas	 52	 [3]	 史蒂	 2.1%	麦肯希	 5.8%
14	 830009	树哲	 Tree Of Life	 52	 [5]	 伯盖利	 1.0%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
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内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

第 4场	 8:15PM	 ($58,800)	 		 	 	 	 费威	--1400公尺

1	 141134	露娜之愿	Luna Wish	 60	 [4]	 范德保	 20.4%	格林福	 16.1%
2	 244010	布兰迪娜	Brandina	 60	 [3]	 卓利	 19.5%	格林福	 16.1%
3	 212421	安波尼	 Captain Anne Bonny	 58	 [2]	 莫吉恩	 7.9%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
4	 662366	埃德蒙达	Edmonda	 56	 [6]	 古尔德	 8.7%	格林福	 16.1%
5	 2178	一代女王	Palace Queen	 56	 [8]	 蒙格	 8.4%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
6	 755288	好目标	 Great Achievement	 56	 [7]	 纳洛维	 8.9%	格林福	 16.1%
7	 245715	讲师	 Speechmaker	 56	 [5]	 柯昔	 7.9%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
8	 430941	成效	 Effort	 56	 [1]	 麦都华	 7.6%	科特珍	 8.8%

第 5场	 8:55PM	 ($64,350)	 		 	 	 	 费威	--2400公尺

1	 221357	艾腾天使	Angel Of Athens	 60.5	 [6]	 麦都华	 7.6%	科特珍	 8.8%
2	 436928	银狐	 The Silva Fox	 60.5	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 7.9%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
3	 074327	大鱼	 Big Fish	 56.5	 [3]	 M也尼	 11.1%	GD史密	 6.8%
4	 502434	赛巴斯蒂	Sabastian	 53.5	 [7]	 卓利	 19.5%	帕多克	 7.4%
5	 8919	萨如	 Saroo	 52	 [4]	 丁潘雅-2.5	 3.8%	GD史密	 6.8%
6	 482313	东东	 Tom Tom	 52	 [2]	 泽奇纳	 4.3%	帕多克	 7.4%
7	 637224	克鲁大船	Cruise Cruz	 52	 [5]	 蒙格	 8.4%	科特珍	 8.8%
8	 666863	前卫者	 Boldness	 52	 [1]	 史蒂	 2.1%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
9	 108780	设计大师	Master Design	 52	 [9]	 伯盖利	 1.0%	苏瑞东	 5.0%

第 6场	 9:30PM	 ($65,000)	 		 	 	 	 费威	--1600公尺

1	 017000	菲罗斯	 Philos	 60.5	 [1]	 古尔德	 8.7%	格林福	 16.1%
2	 713674	力量满满	Masterful	 60	 [9]	 M也尼	 11.1%	GD史密	 6.8%
3	 322417	布里文	 Brevin	 59.5	 [4]	 莫吉恩	 7.9%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
4	 102130	冠军队	 Victory March	 59.5	 [14]	柯昔	 7.9%	卡尼斯	 3.5%
5	 054138	福卡洛	 Fort Carol	 57	 [10]	泽奇纳	 4.3%	帕多克	 7.4%
6	 934159	星星箭	 Shooting Star	 54.5	 [5]	 麦都华	 7.6%	科特珍	 8.8%
7	 372313	吉雅科莫	Giacomo	 54	 [3]	 卓利	 19.5%	格林福	 16.1%
8	 240897	同目标	 One Destiny	 54	 [13]	史托力	 5.3%	布伦纳	 12.8%
9	 750004	大树	 Wood For The Trees	 54	 [7]	 蒙格	 8.4%	科特珍	 8.8%
10	 456077	野栗子	 Chestnut Wild	 53.5	 [12]	伯盖利	 1.0%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
11	 342169	鲁西欧	 Lucio	 53	 [2]	 纳洛维	 8.9%	格林福	 16.1%
12	 445586	掌声响起	Royal Applause	 52	 [11]	文尼	 3.7%	麦奇兰	 2.6%

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 4.大王子      13.东斯登     15.微红        1.圣约

第 2场 - 6.流行语      5.安德丽娅    4.地下情       3.鲁特老爹

第 3场 - 4.奥兰多斯    1.卡拉莉莉    6.金龙         2.克利夫顿

第 4场 - 1.露娜之愿    2.布兰迪娜    3.安波尼       6.好目标

第 5场 - 3.大鱼        4.赛巴斯蒂    6.东东         7.克鲁大船

第 6场 - 7.吉雅科莫    2.力量满满    3.布里文       14.可南石头

第 7场 - 1.星星栗子    2.杰克联盟    4.海盗勇士     5.神枪手

第 8场 - 7.雷辛        1.海兹神马    13.华丽逃亡    9.卡特利纳

第 1场	 6:30PM	 ($60,000)	 		 	 	 	 费威	--1000公尺

1	 257362	圣约	 Divine Law	 60	 [12]	卡布高	 25.0%	麦肯希	 5.8%
2	 557090	约翰	 John In Flight	 60	 [15]	朗古斯	 33.3%	卡尼斯	 3.5%
3	 5240	市场经理	Market Leader	 59	 [8]	 穆华比	 40.0%	布伦纳	 12.8%
4	 5269	大王子	 What A Prince	 59	 [7]	 沃森	 0.0%	GD史密	 6.8%
5	 53646	杰克旋风	Cyclone Jack	 59	 [6]	 特莱东	 33.3%	布伦纳	 12.8%
6	 0	卡新宝	 Cassimbo	 59	 [4]	 雅梅尼	 0.0%	GD史密	 6.8%
7	 504399	妮托女王	Queen Nitocris	 57.5	 [14]	克萨纳	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
8	 62006	比利安	 Billi Ann	 57.5	 [5]	 倪康尼	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
9	 036279	波利玛尼	Pollymania	 57.5	 [13]	卡斯比	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 3.5%
10	 820500	惊奇魔术	Mediteranean Magic	57.5	 [10]	庞布鲁	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 3.5%
11	 897606	红森林	 Red Forest	 57.5	 [1]	 谭班尼	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
12	 670687	弗洛蕾娜	Floreana	 56.5	 [11]	马沃卡	 0.0%	奇瑞东	 8.3%
13	 606732	东斯登	 Tungsten	 56.5	 [3]	 龙崇祖	 0.0%	格林福	 16.1%
14	 50000	卢萨卡	 Rusalka	 56.5	 [9]	 马特瓦	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 3.5%
15	 30	微红	 Vivid Red	 56.5	 [2]	 穆沙比	 0.0%	纳尔	 0.0%

第 2场	 7:05PM	 ($60,000)	 		 	 	 	 费威	--1200公尺

1	 047064	圣派特	 St Patrick’s Flame	 60	 [9]	 威伯	 0.7%	卡尼斯	 3.5%
2	 3375	克服	 Cove Fort	 59	 [2]	 范德保	 20.4%	格林福	 16.1%
3	 7460	鲁特老爹	Dads Roots	 59	 [10]	纳洛维	 8.9%	格林福	 16.1%
4	 826	地下情	 Forbidden Affair	 59	 [14]	古尔德	 8.7%	格林福	 16.1%
5	 662248	安德丽娅	Andrea	 59	 [4]	 卓利	 19.5%	格林福	 16.1%
6	 57253	流行语	 Buzz Word	 59	 [1]	 史托力	 5.3%	布伦纳	 12.8%
7	 880402	大战士	 Le Warrior	 59	 [13]	亚格拉	 11.4%	布伦纳	 12.8%
8	 853	汤姆塔克	Thomas Tucker	 59	 [11]	麦都华	 7.6%	麦肯希	 5.8%
9	 009	推荐礼	 Time For Launch	 59	 [6]	 M也尼	 11.1%	GD史密	 6.8%
10	 	东方世界	Oriental World	 59	 [3]	 莫吉恩	 7.9%	莱塔拉	 10.6%
11	 85	奇力情人	Quarari’s Valentyn	 59	 [5]	 史蒂	 2.1%	特纳	 3.9%
12	 56	灿笑	 Wicked Grin	 59	 [8]	 白理辉	 8.7%	麦肯希	 5.8%
13	 408955	克里托斯	Stavros Christos	 57.5	 [12]	蒙格	 8.4%	卡尼斯	 3.5%
14	 857	好时光	 Good Times Roll	 56.5	 [7]	 丁潘雅-2.5	 3.8%	GD史密	 6.8%

第 3场	 7:40PM	 ($63,700)	 		 	 	 	 费威	--1200公尺

1	 819239	卡拉莉莉	Calla Lily	 60	 [5]	 亚格拉	 11.4%	布伦纳	 12.8%
2	 144020	克利夫顿	Clifton Crusher	 60	 [8]	 史托力	 5.3%	布伦纳	 12.8%
3	 242370	埃尔瓦斯	Alwahsh (nz)	 59	 [6]	 莫吉恩	 7.9%	帕多克	 7.4%
4	 026132	奥兰多斯	Outlandos D’amour	 57.5	 [7]	 卓利	 19.5%	格林福	 16.1%
5	 095307	佳迪	 Jadeed	 57	 [1]	 史蒂	 2.1%	苏瑞东	 5.0%
6	 1360	金龙	 Gold Dragon	 56	 [3]	 丁潘雅-2.5	 3.8%	GD史密	 6.8%
7	 004497	善蒂小镇	Shantytown	 56	 [2]	 麦都华	 7.6%	麦奇兰	 2.6%
8	 090706	斯希卡玛	Tsitsikamma Bush	 54.5	 [4]	 纳洛维	 8.9%	格林福	 16.1% 360028002700
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